

T.S – 104 of 2018

Order no. 27 Dated: 19.06.2025

Today is fixed for S/C by plaintiff i.d suit shall be dismissed.

Plaintiff files fresh vokatnama and also files show cause petition supported by affidavit.

Cause shown in the petition is sufficient and accepted.

To 28.10.2025 for exparte hearing of the suit.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441